

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

I.A. No. 2/2010, I.A. 3/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (C) No(s). 14812/2010

COMMIT OF MGT.GANGA DEVI VIDYALAYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substituted service, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 19/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. filed by the Ld. Counsel For the petitioner for paper
publication in respect of respondent no.4 is allowed. Registry to
proceed further as per Rules.

List again on 18.07.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

PS